
Cam Ranh

PRISTINE LOCATION 
Top 10 beach in the world 

MOST SPACIOUS VILLAS 
at Cam Ranh Peninsula 

SALTWATER  SWIMMING POOL
The 1st on Long Beach



Nesting in the 12.7 hectare of lush green garden are 171 most 
spacious villas of Cam Ranh peninsula. The resort is thoughtfully 
designed as an intricate installation art with an unique Herringbone 
motifs heading toward the sea. Every villa enjoy the maximum of 
warm sunlight and fresh sea breeze. 

Truly Home-away-from-home with Family centric, our idyllic retreat 
offers a perfect balance of modern high-end seaside get-a-way and 
local residential inspired that allow family and friends to relax, 
energized and inspired. All villas are featured private swimming pool, 
3 to 4 bedrooms, aesthetically living space and high-end branded 
equipment kitchen.  

Name: Wyndham Garden Cam Ranh Resort
Opening year: 2022
Number of villas: 171
Restaurants: Garden Restaurant, Breeze Restaurant
Bar: Breeze Bar
Telephone: +84 (0) 2583 996 888
Email: 

Address: 

Website: wyndhamgardencamranh.com

Introduction

General Information

Villas

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

•

•

Type

Garden  Pool Villa

Premier Garden  Pool Villa

Ocean Front  Pool Villa 

Beach Front  Pool Villa 

Size (m2)

290

350 – 440

360 – 470

400 – 500

Quantity

65

69

26

11

Bedroom

3

3 or 4

3 or 4

3 or 4

Lot D14b Nguyen Tat Thanh st., Cam Hai Dong commune, 
Cam Lam dist., Khanh Hoa province, Vietnam

Sales: dos@wyndhamgardencamranh.com
Reservations: reservations@wyndhamgardencamranh.com



In-villa dining program (6:00 am - 9:30 pm)
24 hours Villa Host service
High-speed wireless internet access  
LED SmartTV and telephone in all rooms
High-end branded kitchen equipments including induction 
hob, microwave, oven, water boiler and refrigerator
Large dining table for up to 8 persons
Bathroom amenities include bathrobe, slipper and hair dryer
Central air conditioning system
Washing machine
Daily housekeeping service
Parking servive
Buggy service

Services and Amenities
•
•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Dining
Opening hours

06:30 am – 10:30 am Breakfast 

12:00 am – 3:00 pm Lunch

5:00 pm – 10:00 pm Dinner 

06:00 am – 10:30 am Breakfast  

11:00 am – 5:00 pm Lunch

6:00 pm – 10:00 pm Dinner

9:00 am – 11:00 pm

Outlets

Garden  Restaurant

Breeze Restaurant

Breeze Bar

Concept

Buffet breakfast

À-la-carte Vietnamese

Coffee and Bar

Modern Bistro

Vietnamese, Asian and Western cuisine

Capacity

110

6:00 am – 9:30 pmIn-villa dining À-la-carte Breakfast

Selective menu

BBQ

170

150



Meeting Facilities

Room dimensions and Capacities

Name Area Dimension
(m2)

Banquet Theatre Board room U shape Classroom Hollow Square

Ballroom

Tulip/Orchid

Lily

Daisy

Iris

3rd floor

3rd floor

3rd floor

3rd floor

3rd floor

365

183

97

78

97

240

120

50

40

50

200

100

80

70

80

150

28

22

28

150

30

27

30

150

30

30

30

144

36

30

36

Facilities
Outlets Opening hours Location

Jasmine Spa 9:00 am – 9:00 pm

Last booking at 8:00 pm 

At 4th floor main building

At 4th floor main building

Concept

Signature traditional Vietnamese treatments

6:00 am – 9:00 pmGym and Yoga

At 4th floor main building10:00 am – 12:00 amKaraoke

Various locationsAll daysResort Activities

At 4th floor main building Balloons House, Comic Book Library,

Board Game, Lego Corner, Arcade and PlayStation 5 

Daily complimentary activities will be

organized in different outlets with weekly schedule

8:00 am – 9:00 pm

Nanny service is available 

Kid’s Club

relax,
you are here


