

PRISTINE LOCATION Top 10 beach in the world SALTWATER SWIMMING POOL The 1st on Long Beach MOST SPACIOUS VILLAS at Cam Ranh Peninsula

Introduction

Nesting in the 12.7 hectare of lush green garden are 171 most spacious villas of Cam Ranh peninsula. The resort is thoughtfully designed as an intricate installation art with an unique Herringbone motifs heading toward the sea. Every villa enjoy the maximum of warm sunlight and fresh sea breeze.

Truly Home-away-from-home with Family centric, our idyllic retreat offers a perfect balance of modern high-end seaside get-a-way and local residential inspired that allow family and friends to relax, energized and inspired. All villas are featured private swimming pool, 3 to 4 bedrooms, aesthetically living space and high-end branded equipment kitchen.

General Information

- Name: Wyndham Garden Cam Ranh Resort
- Opening year: 2022
- Number of villas: 171
- Restaurants: Garden Restaurant, Breeze Restaurant
- Bar: Breeze Bar
- Telephone: +84 (0) 2583 996 888
- Email: Sales: dos@wyndhamgardencamranh.com Reservations: reservations@wyndhamgardencamranh.com
- Address: Lot D14b Nguyen Tat Thanh st., Cam Hai Dong commune, Cam Lam dist., Khanh Hoa province, Vietnam
- Website: wyndhamgardencamranh.com



Villas

Туре	Size (m²)	Quantity	Bedroom
Garden Pool Villa	290	65	3
Premier Garden Pool Villa	350 - 440	69	3 or 4
Ocean Front Pool Villa	360 - 470	26	3 or 4
Beach Front Pool Villa	400 - 500	11	3 or 4



Services and Amenities

- In-villa dining program (6:00 am 9:30 pm)
- 24 hours Villa Host service
- High-speed wireless internet access
- LED SmartTV and telephone in all rooms
- High-end branded kitchen equipments including induction hob, microwave, oven, water boiler and refrigerator
- Large dining table for up to 8 persons
- Bathroom amenities include bathrobe, slipper and hair dryer
- Central air conditioning system
- Washing machine
- Daily housekeeping service
- Parking servive
- Buggy service





Dining

Outlets	Opening hours	Concept	Capacity
Garden Restaurant	06:30 am – 10:30 am Breakfast 12:00 am – 3:00 pm Lunch 5:00 pm – 10:00 pm Dinner	Buffet breakfast À-la-carte Vietnamese	170
Breeze Restaurant	06:00 am – 10:30 am Breakfast 11:00 am – 5:00 pm Lunch 6:00 pm – 10:00 pm Dinner	Modern Bistro Vietnamese, Asian and Western cuisine	150
Breeze Bar	9:00 am – 11:00 pm	Coffee and Bar	110
In-villa dining	6:00 am – 9:30 pm	À-la-carte Breakfast Selective menu BBQ	

Meeting Facilities

					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Name	Area	Dimension (m²)	Banquet	Theatre	Board room	U shape	Classroom	Hollow Square
Ballroom	3 rd floor	365	240	200	150	150	144	150
Tulip/Orchid	3 rd floor	183	120	100	—	—	—	_
Lily	3 rd floor	97	50	80	28	30	36	30
Daisy	3 rd floor	78	40	70	22	27	30	30
Iris	3 rd floor	97	50	80	28	30	36	30

Facilities

Outlets	Opening hours	Location	Concept	
Jasmine Spa	9:00 am – 9:00 pm Last booking at 8:00 pm	At 4th floor main building	Signature traditional Vietnamese treatments	
Kid's Club	8:00 am – 9:00 pm Nanny service is available	At 4th floor main building	Balloons House, Comic Book Library, Board Game, Lego Corner, Arcade and PlayStation 5	
Gym and Yoga	6:00 am – 9:00 pm	At 4th floor main building		
Karaoke	10:00 am - 12:00 am	At 4th floor main building		
Resort Activities	All days	Various locations	Daily complimentary activities will be organized in different outlets with weekly schedule	

